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MONTERREY - COLOMBIA

SABINAS HIDALGO - VILLALDAMA

A BUSTAMANTE

MONTERREY - COLOMBIA

EL POTRERO

CENTRO DE VILLALDAMA SANTA FE

ALAMO (ALAMOS)

JUAREZ

OCAMPO

5 DE MAYO

RAYON

GALEANA

MATAMOROS

BRAVO

ABASOLO

HIDALGO

DEGOLLADO

DR COSS

ALDAMA

AL
CA

TR
AZ

FR
ES

NO
S

OR
QU

IDE
A

IND
EP

EN
DE

NC
IA

A POTRERO

TADEO CASSO

ALLENDE ZUAZUA

CAMINO REAL

VIOLETA

ARNULFO BOTELLO

EMILIANO ZAPATA

TRICENTENARIO

LIBRAMIENTO VILLALDAMA

ARMANDO VILLARREAL

JOSE MA DOMINGUEZ

EL
 CE

DR
O

ZARAGOZA

DON ANDRES

PINO SUAREZ

PROF TIMOTEO L HERNANDEZ

PINOS

CARR A MONTERREY

JOSE MARIA MORELOS

LA QUINTA

AQUILES SERDAN

JOSE MA

JUAREZ

ALDAMA

ALDAMA

ZUAZUA

2121

2122

2119

2123

2120

2118

1
2

19

43

4

33

47

7

52

48

51

9

3

6

1

15

18

33

50

18

8

51

34

6

35

3

7534

53

16

54
2

43

70

51

37

27

15

32

47

72

19

19

21

46
42

24

54

64

37
20

104

78

8

36

12
5

20

40

77

79

36

79

38

90

41

39

68

80

56
57

47

30

67

57

76

58

50

28
39

43

14

2318

74

1315

29

21

48

MATIAS

LA JOYA

PILETAS

TEODULO

EL LOBO

LA FLOR

ALTAMIRA

SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN

SAN JOSE

TIO BETO

SANTA FE

EL SALTO

DON BLAS

EL VERGEL

LA JOYA 2

EL TANQUE

SAN RAMON

GUADALUPE

LA MAJADA

EL CHUPON

LA CABAÑAEL MIMBRE

EL PRIETO

GUADALUPE

MARGARITA

LA ERMITA

LAS COMAS

LA MORITA

EL LOBITO

LA ESPIGA

LA PLANTA

SAN ANDRES

SAN ISIDRO

AGUILILLAS

EL CARRIZO

LAS CABRAS

LA VENTURA

SANTA INES

EL FALSETE

PILA NUEVA

LA CARRETA

LAS PALMAS

LOS IBARRA

SAN RAFAEL

VILLALDAMA

LA BARRETA

LA RUMOROSA

SAN LORENZO

CARRIZALEJO

NORIA NUEVA

CARRIZALEJO

EL PAPALOTE

SANTA CLARA

PALOS ALTOS

LAS ESCOBAS

LOS GALEMESLA CAÑADITA

LA CHANCACA
EL PORVENIR

LA LIBERTAD

EL PEDREGAL

LOS RAMONES

SAN AMBROSIO

SANTA ISABEL

SAN GREGORIO

CUBREVIENTOS

EL LANTRISCO

LA ESCONDIDA

EL MAYORAZGO

SANTA ISABEL
SAN PATRICIO

MINAS VIEJAS

EL AMERICANO

TRES HERMANOS

LOMAS PRIETAS

EL LATIFUNDIO

SAN SEBASTIAN

LOS ORTEGONES

JOSE LARRALDE

SANTA CECILIA

JOSE LARRALDE

EL PUERTECITO

LAS COMPUERTAS

AGUA ESCONDIDA

PICO DEL CAÑON

RANCHO SAN JOSE
GRANJA SANTA FE CHARCO DEL LOBO

FRANCISCO VILLA

RANCHO ESCONDIDO

SAN JUAN DEL RIO

ROSA DE SAN JUAN

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

JESUS MARIA SEÑOR

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

ALDAMA (JARABAMA)

HACIENDA GUADALUPE
GUADALUPE (TIO NAYO)

TEMPORAL KILOMETRO 68

AMPLIACION NORIA NUEVA

PUERTECITO SAN NICOLAS

LA RESOLANA (EL VERGEL)

AGROPECUARIA VILLALDAMA

KILOMETRO NOVENTA Y UNO

LA ESCONDIDA (EL PRIETO)

LAS HIGUERAS (LA HIGUERA)

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Kilómetros VILLALDAMA 

.


